
Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
1st 1 CLEMENTZ Jerome SENIOR 5:39.04 (1) 5:00.03 (2) 21:54.26

0 4:20.21 (1) 6:54.98 (2)
2nd 2 LUTHI Patrick SENIOR 5:44.09 (3) 4:58.87 (1) 22:00.44 +0:06.18

0 4:24.06 (2) 6:53.42 (1)
3rd 4 GOLAY Florian MASTER 5:47.09 (6) 5:03.03 (3) 22:22.93 +0:28.67

0 4:35.45 (7) 6:57.36 (3)
4th 9 EYMANN Daniel SENIOR 5:53.44 (9) 5:07.33 (4) 22:39.45 +0:45.19

0 4:34.79 (6) 7:03.89 (4)
5th 3 PACCARD Yoann MASTER 5:40.79 (2) 5:10.93 (6) 22:41.07 +0:46.81

0 4:40.41 (8) 7:08.94 (6)
6th 35 RUHLMANN Theo JUNIOR 5:45.68 (4) 5:21.65 (9) 22:47.63 +0:53.37

0 4:28.01 (3) 7:12.29 (7)
7th 7 LEPINE Quentin SENIOR 5:50.87 (8) 5:09.37 (5) 22:47.91 +0:53.65

0 4:32.87 (4) 7:14.80 (8)
8th 8 OPPLIGER Timothee SENIOR 5:50.44 (7) 5:11.06 (7) 22:51.75 +0:57.49

0 4:42.03 (9) 7:08.22 (5)
9th 12 DORING Felix SENIOR 6:06.02 (11) 5:23.18 (11) 23:30.93 +1:36.67

0 4:43.73 (10) 7:18.00 (9)
10th 19 BRUNET Zacharie SENIOR 6:01.93 (10) 5:21.78 (10) 23:33.30 +1:39.04

0 4:50.04 (11) 7:19.55 (10)
11th 13 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien SENIOR 6:08.81 (13) 5:18.30 (8) 23:49.31 +1:55.05

0 4:55.64 (15) 7:26.56 (11)
12th 18 BOUVIER Gaspard JUNIOR 6:15.76 (18) 5:30.85 (13) 24:16.86 +2:22.60

0 4:52.13 (12) 7:38.12 (14)
13th 15 PELLET Jonathan SENIOR 6:14.77 (14) 5:43.92 (21) 24:33.15 +2:38.89

0 4:56.69 (16) 7:37.77 (13)
14th 10 PUGIN Jean Francois SENIOR 6:22.38 (19) 5:36.59 (15) 24:34.22 +2:39.96

0 4:58.60 (18) 7:36.65 (12)
15th 34 MILLET Nicolas SENIOR 6:14.80 (15) 5:44.22 (22) 24:40.53 +2:46.27

0 5:03.09 (19) 7:38.42 (15)
16th 200 ROSSELET Johann EBIKE 6:25.29 (21) 5:39.34 (16) 24:41.51 +2:47.25

0 4:55.43 (14) 7:41.45 (16)
17th 6 BRUDER Lucas SENIOR 5:46.14 (5) 6:22.15 (67) 24:43.98 +2:49.72

0 4:34.32 (5) 8:01.37 (27)
18th 41 ANDERSON Ryan SENIOR 6:29.46 (23) 5:44.39 (23) 25:01.06 +3:06.80

0 5:03.34 (20) 7:43.87 (17)
19th 36 STEYER Pierre SENIOR 6:15.54 (17) 5:39.82 (17) 25:05.76 +3:11.50

0 5:16.51 (30) 7:53.89 (20)
20th 24 DREYER Jules JUNIOR 6:24.69 (20) 5:40.44 (18) 25:11.29 +3:17.03

0 5:04.54 (21) 8:01.62 (28)
21st 21 CARMASOL Colin SENIOR 6:33.87 (25) 5:32.17 (14) 25:11.33 +3:17.07

0 4:53.01 (13) 8:12.28 (43)
22nd 11 PUGIN Melanie DAME 6:29.14 (22) 5:42.02 (20) 25:19.79 +3:25.53

0 5:06.40 (23) 8:02.23 (29)
23rd 177 VERGUET Vincent MASTER 6:14.92 (16) 5:27.75 (12) 25:25.98 +3:31.72

0 5:40.49 (58) 8:02.82 (30)
24th 28 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas SENIOR 6:32.04 (24) 5:44.53 (24) 25:28.45 +3:34.19

0 5:08.11 (24) 8:03.77 (31)
25th 86 LEHRY Pierre SENIOR 6:42.50 (33) 5:49.52 (31) 25:34.15 +3:39.89

0 5:05.50 (22) 7:56.63 (23)
26th 37 THIRY Nathan JUNIOR 6:42.29 (32) 5:47.83 (29) 25:35.89 +3:41.63

0 5:12.51 (27) 7:53.26 (19)
27th 104 RUBIN Laurent MASTER 6:40.57 (30) 5:46.26 (26) 25:53.07 +3:58.81

0 5:17.78 (32) 8:08.46 (35)
28th 150 LUTHI Nicolas SENIOR 6:53.10 (45) 5:45.04 (25) 25:54.03 +3:59.77

0 5:22.68 (35) 7:53.21 (18)
29th 25 DUBOIS Baptiste SENIOR 6:35.51 (28) 5:46.50 (27) 25:54.29 +4:00.03

0 5:27.82 (40) 8:04.46 (32)
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30th 16 BERNARD Simon SENIOR 6:51.74 (43) 5:41.42 (19) 25:56.24 +4:01.98

0 5:16.73 (31) 8:06.35 (34)
31st 96 PELECKIS Miks SENIOR 6:45.02 (37) 5:51.25 (32) 25:57.49 +4:03.23

0 5:24.76 (36) 7:56.46 (22)
32nd 115 WIELAND Max SENIOR 6:43.07 (35) 6:02.56 (47) 26:01.05 +4:06.79

0 5:14.48 (28) 8:00.94 (26)
33rd 26 FAIVRE Thomas SENIOR 6:42.52 (34) 5:54.69 (39) 26:10.07 +4:15.81

0 5:21.11 (34) 8:11.75 (42)
34th 88 MAULINI Nicolas MASTER 6:34.45 (26) 5:57.58 (41) 26:23.41 +4:29.15

0 5:33.40 (52) 8:17.98 (50)
35th 30 JEANNEROD Yannick MASTER 6:35.49 (27) 5:54.29 (38) 26:23.65 +4:29.39

0 5:37.61 (56) 8:16.26 (48)
36th 23 DAMOUR Gregory SENIOR 6:38.59 (29) 6:02.32 (46) 26:26.86 +4:32.60

0 5:29.57 (48) 8:16.38 (49)
37th 136 GUILLAUD Charles SENIOR 6:50.02 (41) 6:17.71 (63) 26:29.85 +4:35.59

0 5:27.04 (39) 7:55.08 (21)
38th 31 JULLIAN Frederic MASTER 6:48.77 (40) 5:51.43 (33) 26:31.50 +4:37.24

0 5:31.52 (50) 8:19.78 (52)
39th 66 DESMURS Louis JUNIOR 7:11.21 (62) 6:00.33 (43) 26:33.03 +4:38.77

0 5:08.73 (25) 8:12.76 (44)
40th 89 MURSCH Gaetan JUNIOR 6:44.26 (36) 5:53.47 (36) 26:33.13 +4:38.87

0 5:37.11 (55) 8:18.29 (51)
41st 78 GROS Marius JUNIOR 6:56.70 (48) 5:53.09 (35) 26:33.76 +4:39.50

0 5:46.78 (65) 7:57.19 (24)
42nd 113 WAHL Eric MASTER 6:54.41 (46) 5:58.86 (42) 26:46.78 +4:52.52

0 5:42.33 (60) 8:11.18 (40)
43rd 79 GROSS Vincent SENIOR 6:57.88 (51) 5:54.10 (37) 26:48.68 +4:54.42

0 5:28.03 (43) 8:28.67 (57)
44th 64 DESAUTEZ Tom JUNIOR 6:59.95 (53) 6:05.85 (53) 26:49.11 +4:54.85

0 5:18.40 (33) 8:24.91 (56)
45th 44 BHATNAGAR Yvan MASTER 7:06.32 (60) 6:01.29 (44) 26:55.20 +5:00.94

0 5:33.22 (51) 8:14.37 (47)
46th 43 BESANCENET Gilles MASTER 7:09.96 (61) 6:08.08 (54) 26:56.86 +5:02.60

0 5:28.65 (44) 8:10.17 (38)
47th 95 PAROT Christophe SENIOR 7:00.20 (54) 6:02.24 (45) 27:03.57 +5:09.31

0 5:41.11 (59) 8:20.02 (53)
48th 103 ROCHAS Florian SENIOR 6:58.18 (52) 6:12.58 (57) 27:04.29 +5:10.03

0 5:28.92 (46) 8:24.61 (55)
49th 87 MAIRE Christophe SENIOR 7:05.00 (58) 6:02.72 (48) 27:11.62 +5:17.36

0 5:53.64 (72) 8:10.26 (39)
50th 59 CONDAMINE Antoine JUNIOR 7:17.50 (71) 6:09.03 (55) 27:15.50 +5:21.24

0 5:34.88 (53) 8:14.09 (46)
51st 45 BOHLY Benoit SENIOR 6:54.77 (47) 6:48.00 (93) 27:18.26 +5:24.00

0 5:29.41 (47) 8:06.08 (33)
52nd 38 VERGNAUD Victor SENIOR 6:57.27 (50) 6:04.50 (49) 27:18.47 +5:24.21

0 5:25.59 (37) 8:51.11 (69)
53rd 32 LEFEVRE Sebastien SENIOR 7:17.40 (70) 6:21.19 (65) 27:18.89 +5:24.63

0 5:30.23 (49) 8:10.07 (36)
54th 61 CRETIN Alexy SENIOR 6:46.64 (38) 6:05.44 (51) 27:22.98 +5:28.72

0 5:51.29 (69) 8:39.61 (63)
55th 72 GAUDILLERE Francis SENIOR 7:04.23 (57) 6:22.68 (69) 27:24.30 +5:30.04

0 5:26.66 (38) 8:30.73 (59)
56th 17 BOUILLIER Hugo JUNIOR 7:24.47 (76) 5:47.28 (28) 27:24.62 +5:30.36

0 5:52.05 (71) 8:20.82 (54)
57th 42 BASTIDE Luc JUNIOR 7:15.22 (67) 5:49.47 (30) 27:26.86 +5:32.60

0 5:15.42 (29) 9:06.75 (80)
58th 84 JOLIDON Sidonie DAME 7:05.57 (59) 6:14.68 (59) 27:28.98 +5:34.72

0 5:27.97 (42) 8:40.76 (66)
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59th 54 CASTELLANOS Rodrigo SENIOR 6:51.97 (44) 5:51.55 (34) 27:43.89 +5:49.63

0 5:28.79 (45) 9:31.58 (99)
60th 99 PLOTON Sylvain MASTER 7:16.62 (68) 6:11.29 (56) 27:53.80 +5:59.54

0 5:56.51 (76) 8:29.38 (58)
61st 39 WESSANG Geoffrey SENIOR 7:02.70 (56) 6:05.59 (52) 28:14.49 +6:20.23

0 6:56.11 (114) 8:10.09 (37)
62nd 97 PERRY Xavier SENIOR 7:26.53 (79) 6:25.48 (76) 28:21.42 +6:27.16

0 5:51.41 (70) 8:38.00 (62)
63rd 90 MUSCI Guillaume SENIOR 7:43.66 (93) 6:19.69 (64) 28:24.74 +6:30.48

0 5:46.30 (63) 8:35.09 (61)
64th 82 JARRY Johan SENIOR 7:23.85 (75) 6:30.83 (80) 28:43.04 +6:48.78

0 5:58.49 (79) 8:49.87 (68)
65th 140 JOBIN Sebastien SENIOR 7:12.02 (63) 6:39.03 (84) 28:43.85 +6:49.59

0 5:56.27 (75) 8:56.53 (72)
66th 205 PERRET Julien EBIKE 7:40.05 (91) 6:16.14 (60) 28:44.22 +6:49.96

0 5:46.75 (64) 9:01.28 (73)
67th 63 DARD Julien MASTER 7:34.12 (85) 6:14.41 (58) 28:44.92 +6:50.66

0 5:42.40 (61) 9:13.99 (84)
68th 73 GAUTHIER Guillaume SENIOR 7:48.60 (98) 6:16.32 (61) 29:01.30 +7:07.04

0 6:24.19 (94) 8:32.19 (60)
69th 105 SAILER Thomas SENIOR 7:46.76 (96) 6:24.63 (75) 29:01.62 +7:07.36

0 6:09.73 (84) 8:40.50 (65)
70th 67 DESOBRY Pierre SENIOR 7:19.41 (73) 6:31.16 (81) 29:01.94 +7:07.68

0 5:54.58 (73) 9:16.79 (88)
71st 203 LEVASSEUR David EBIKE 7:26.19 (77) 6:44.47 (88) 29:12.86 +7:18.60

0 6:20.79 (92) 8:41.41 (67)
72nd 65 DESLANDE Nolwenn DAME 8:05.23 (107) 6:28.62 (77) 29:18.23 +7:23.97

0 5:51.08 (68) 8:53.30 (71)
73rd 94 PARE Kyllian SENIOR 6:56.93 (49) 6:05.38 (50) 29:18.52 +7:24.26

0 5:57.99 (78) 10:18.22 (123)
74th 57 CHEVASSUS Quentin SENIOR 7:18.54 (72) 6:23.67 (72) 29:20.13 +7:25.87

0 6:10.36 (85) 9:27.56 (94)
75th 92 NARDIN Damien SENIOR 7:45.20 (95) 6:35.68 (82) 29:25.86 +7:31.60

0 6:13.58 (89) 8:51.40 (70)
76th 49 CANIONCQ Julien SENIOR 7:32.59 (84) 6:30.70 (79) 29:31.79 +7:37.53

0 6:20.63 (91) 9:07.87 (81)
77th 165 RICHERT Rene SENIOR 7:26.38 (78) 6:30.52 (78) 29:37.26 +7:43.00

0 6:12.28 (87) 9:28.08 (95)
78th 85 LEFEBVRE Matthieu SENIOR 7:47.76 (97) 6:24.15 (74) 29:39.20 +7:44.94

0 6:03.68 (82) 9:23.61 (91)
79th 147 LEGUILLIER Maxime SENIOR 7:41.11 (92) 6:23.96 (73) 29:49.80 +7:55.54

0 6:35.54 (102) 9:09.19 (82)
80th 76 GIRONDE Valentin SENIOR 6:51.62 (42) 5:55.90 (40) 29:51.07 +7:56.81

0 5:54.78 (74) 11:08.77 (137)
81st 156 NUGERE Quentin SENIOR 8:34.74 (122) 6:47.55 (92) 30:02.64 +8:08.38

0 6:00.22 (80) 8:40.13 (64)
82nd 62 DA COL Jean SENIOR 7:44.25 (94) 6:49.31 (95) 30:04.64 +8:10.38

0 6:21.79 (93) 9:09.29 (83)
83rd 131 DELEDICQUE Julien SENIOR 7:35.39 (88) 7:06.96 (109) 30:11.49 +8:17.23

0 6:13.45 (88) 9:15.69 (86)
84th 46 BOUDOT Enzo SENIOR 7:16.96 (69) 6:21.54 (66) 30:13.12 +8:18.86

0 5:40.06 (57) 10:54.56 (134)
85th 102 PRZYBOR LARSEN Yannick MASTER 7:49.83 (99) 6:41.19 (86) 30:15.74 +8:21.48

0 6:24.56 (96) 9:20.16 (89)
86th 81 JACQUIER Stephane MASTER 7:38.11 (89) 6:38.20 (83) 30:15.92 +8:21.66

0 6:31.08 (97) 9:28.53 (96)
87th 47 BOURGEOIS Thibault JUNIOR 7:14.17 (66) 8:02.97 (137) 30:15.93 +8:21.67

0 5:56.61 (77) 9:02.18 (75)
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88th 91 MUTIN Kevin SENIOR 7:13.52 (65) 6:22.44 (68) 30:16.11 +8:21.85

0 5:49.45 (67) 10:50.70 (132)
89th 169 TRANCHAND Arnaud SENIOR 7:29.39 (80) 7:10.63 (113) 30:17.93 +8:23.67

0 6:07.09 (83) 9:30.82 (98)
90th 68 DUBAIL Alexandre JUNIOR 7:20.86 (74) 7:08.92 (111) 30:17.95 +8:23.69

0 6:19.14 (90) 9:29.03 (97)
91st 83 JECKEL Romain SENIOR 7:34.36 (86) 6:45.31 (91) 30:42.46 +8:48.20

0 6:36.46 (103) 9:46.33 (109)
92nd 117 BALIVET Antoine SENIOR 7:39.00 (90) 6:51.84 (98) 30:45.88 +8:51.62

0 6:36.99 (104) 9:38.05 (106)
93rd 69 ENDUROXYGENE Terry SENIOR 7:30.77 (82) 8:12.09 (141) 30:52.37 +8:58.11

0 6:03.61 (81) 9:05.90 (78)
94th 74 GILLIOTTE Tom JUNIOR 8:37.07 (126) 6:50.39 (96) 30:54.12 +8:59.86

0 6:11.98 (86) 9:14.68 (85)
95th 138 HUBSCHWERLIN Alexy SENIOR 7:35.34 (87) 6:59.86 (104) 30:56.51 +9:02.25

0 6:55.72 (112) 9:25.59 (92)
96th 204 PERNOT Victor EBIKE 8:08.49 (110) 6:45.19 (90) 31:17.00 +9:22.74

0 7:21.20 (121) 9:02.12 (74)
97th 20 CARBONI Pierre SENIOR 9:09.54 (136) 6:22.82 (70) 31:24.48 +9:30.22

0 5:47.34 (66) 10:04.78 (116)
98th 159 PHILIPPE Xavier SENIOR 8:02.26 (105) 6:58.59 (103) 31:26.40 +9:32.14

0 6:53.45 (110) 9:32.10 (100)
99th 98 PFLAUM Anne DAME 8:07.50 (108) 7:02.05 (108) 31:27.84 +9:33.58

0 6:34.08 (100) 9:44.21 (108)
100th 33 LEJEUNE Thibau SENIOR 6:40.71 (31) 11:30.15 (160) 31:35.77 +9:41.51

0 5:11.90 (26) 8:13.01 (45)
101st 168 SINOTTE Remi SENIOR 8:24.48 (118) 6:48.82 (94) 31:39.92 +9:45.66

0 6:51.32 (109) 9:35.30 (102)
102nd 126 COLLIN Guillaume SENIOR 8:08.03 (109) 6:56.90 (101) 31:47.26 +9:53.00

0 7:01.08 (116) 9:41.25 (107)
103rd 202 LAURENT Manon EBIKE 8:20.11 (117) 7:11.21 (115) 31:59.36 +10:05.10

0 6:55.43 (111) 9:32.61 (101)
104th 112 VUAILLE Christophe MASTER 7:31.78 (83) 6:39.28 (85) 32:01.07 +10:06.81

0 7:17.54 (120) 10:32.47 (128)
105th 130 DANIELOU Maxime SENIOR 8:04.23 (106) 7:01.20 (107) 32:01.49 +10:07.23

0 7:00.77 (115) 9:55.29 (113)
106th 170 TREFOIS Pol SENIOR 7:29.95 (81) 7:28.05 (124) 32:09.29 +10:15.03

0 6:32.08 (98) 10:39.21 (129)
107th 111 VARIDEL Loic SENIOR 8:30.25 (121) 7:10.71 (114) 32:14.67 +10:20.41

0 6:42.67 (105) 9:51.04 (111)
108th 142 KIELPINSKI Mateo JUNIOR 8:13.99 (114) 7:28.90 (126) 32:33.06 +10:38.80

0 7:34.10 (125) 9:16.07 (87)
109th 108 SOUDY Thomas SENIOR 9:42.92 (145) 6:42.39 (87) 32:34.36 +10:40.10

0 7:03.04 (117) 9:06.01 (79)
110th 71 GALINDO Alexis SENIOR 8:00.60 (102) 8:56.85 (148) 32:34.91 +10:40.65

0 6:34.17 (101) 9:03.29 (77)
111th 107 SOMMET Emmanuel MASTER 8:38.82 (127) 7:15.76 (118) 32:41.44 +10:47.18

0 7:10.26 (119) 9:36.60 (104)
112th 124 BURRET Clement SENIOR 8:19.97 (116) 7:19.54 (121) 32:46.35 +10:52.09

0 7:30.30 (124) 9:36.54 (103)
113th 206 SIMONOT Cedric EBIKE 8:28.82 (120) 6:53.90 (100) 32:51.56 +10:57.30

0 7:37.68 (127) 9:51.16 (112)
114th 167 SCHULTZ Christophe MASTER 8:11.80 (112) 6:51.85 (99) 32:55.44 +11:01.18

0 7:51.71 (133) 10:00.08 (114)
115th 166 SAINT ANDRE Stephan MASTER 8:55.60 (132) 7:15.38 (117) 33:06.01 +11:11.75

0 6:45.21 (106) 10:09.82 (117)
116th 110 VAN KAMPEN Ysaline DAME 8:02.00 (103) 6:45.13 (89) 33:08.18 +11:13.92

0 8:54.35 (144) 9:26.70 (93)
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117th 109 SPINNHIRNY Arnaud SENIOR 8:49.27 (131) 7:31.64 (128) 33:16.89 +11:22.63

0 7:34.12 (126) 9:21.86 (90)
118th 93 PACOUD Vincent SENIOR 8:42.62 (129) 7:22.27 (122) 33:30.80 +11:36.54

0 6:55.81 (113) 10:30.10 (127)
119th 162 PONSOT Louis JUNIOR 9:02.91 (134) 7:31.61 (127) 33:39.13 +11:44.87

0 6:46.21 (107) 10:18.40 (125)
120th 175 AEBERHARD Henri SENIOR 8:12.78 (113) 7:08.85 (110) 33:43.20 +11:48.94

0 7:29.08 (123) 10:52.49 (133)
121st 50 CAPELA Carlos MASTER 8:57.42 (133) 7:39.50 (132) 33:53.07 +11:58.81

0 7:38.58 (128) 9:37.57 (105)
122nd 134 FAVRE Jeremie SENIOR 9:31.24 (144) 7:01.12 (106) 34:02.20 +12:07.94

0 7:07.75 (118) 10:22.09 (126)
123rd 137 HENRIQUES Elias SENIOR 8:34.84 (123) 7:37.08 (130) 34:08.66 +12:14.40

0 7:41.41 (129) 10:15.33 (122)
124th 120 BERTON Matthieu SENIOR 8:45.37 (130) 7:26.68 (123) 34:11.33 +12:17.07

0 7:58.65 (135) 10:00.63 (115)
125th 53 CARRIER Florian SENIOR 7:12.37 (64) 6:23.26 (71) 34:35.44 +12:41.18

0 5:35.57 (54) 15:24.24 (156)
126th 75 GIRAUD Stephane MASTER 8:08.90 (111) 6:50.85 (97) 34:37.07 +12:42.81

0 6:49.00 (108) 12:48.32 (152)
127th 56 CHABOZ Matthieu SENIOR 9:29.87 (143) 7:32.79 (129) 34:48.27 +12:54.01

0 7:27.23 (122) 10:18.38 (124)
128th 121 BOUHELIER Jackie DAME 9:10.15 (137) 7:37.51 (131) 35:00.97 +13:06.71

0 8:03.30 (136) 10:10.01 (118)
129th 141 JOLY Julien SENIOR 8:24.54 (119) 7:01.01 (105) 35:12.00 +13:17.74

0 8:22.36 (138) 11:24.09 (144)
130th 129 CUINET Maxime SENIOR 8:39.21 (128) 7:28.64 (125) 35:12.03 +13:17.77

0 7:47.65 (132) 11:16.53 (141)
131st 146 LEDER Leonard SENIOR 9:23.72 (141) 7:48.44 (135) 35:13.15 +13:18.89

0 7:45.95 (131) 10:15.04 (121)
132nd 27 FAURE Gregory SENIOR 6:48.05 (39) 14:46.65 (161) 35:30.13 +13:35.87

0 5:43.97 (62) 8:11.46 (41)
133rd 125 COLAS Guillaume MASTER 9:21.70 (140) 7:12.09 (116) 35:33.66 +13:39.40

0 8:46.69 (142) 10:13.18 (119)
134th 123 BRAILLON Maxence JUNIOR 8:36.25 (125) 7:16.23 (119) 35:38.21 +13:43.95

0 9:54.81 (149) 9:50.92 (110)
135th 132 DELON VIGUIER Cyril SENIOR 9:53.58 (147) 7:48.53 (136) 35:49.43 +13:55.17

0 7:53.41 (134) 10:13.91 (120)
136th 176 GALLIKER Eva DAME 8:34.90 (124) 8:03.56 (138) 36:17.81 +14:23.55

0 8:32.81 (140) 11:06.54 (136)
137th 77 GRASSETIE Remi SENIOR 9:19.65 (139) 7:17.71 (120) 36:22.82 +14:28.56

0 8:41.08 (141) 11:04.38 (135)
138th 153 MEAN Charline DAME 9:04.80 (135) 8:09.62 (139) 36:25.27 +14:31.01

0 8:25.30 (139) 10:45.55 (131)
139th 5 LUTHI Jerome SENIOR 6:07.58 (12) 17:36.02 (163) 36:40.17 +14:45.91

0 4:57.11 (17) 7:59.46 (25)
140th 101 POLI Sebastien MASTER 9:29.10 (142) 7:42.35 (133) 36:42.24 +14:47.98

0 8:12.42 (137) 11:18.37 (142)
141st 60 CONDAMINE Mathieu MASTER 7:56.17 (100) 6:16.36 (62) 38:34.40 +16:40.14

0 6:32.93 (99) 17:48.94 (159)
142nd 155 MICHEL Tom JUNIOR 10:10.14 (148) 8:50.41 (146) 39:16.40 +17:22.14

0 9:03.30 (145) 11:12.55 (138)
143rd 164 RICHARD David SENIOR 11:48.39 (160) 7:46.25 (134) 39:52.52 +17:58.26

0 8:48.40 (143) 11:29.48 (145)
144th 161 POIRIAULT Denis SENIOR 9:49.06 (146) 9:13.48 (152) 40:31.56 +18:37.30

0 9:15.17 (146) 12:13.85 (147)
145th 119 BENOIT Gregoire SENIOR 10:15.16 (150) 9:12.64 (151) 40:38.48 +18:44.22

0 9:57.06 (150) 11:13.62 (139)
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

ENDURO  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
146th 171 VERMOT Helene DAME 10:12.16 (149) 8:10.83 (140) 40:41.39 +18:47.13

0 10:04.27 (151) 12:14.13 (148)
147th 163 RADEK Mathieu SENIOR 11:37.92 (158) 8:19.94 (143) 40:54.99 +19:00.73

0 9:21.48 (147) 11:35.65 (146)
148th 118 BARNAY Ingrid DAME 10:40.56 (152) 9:21.81 (154) 42:26.93 +20:32.67

0 11:03.30 (155) 11:21.26 (143)
149th 127 CORDIER Gregory SENIOR 11:36.11 (157) 9:20.73 (153) 43:00.55 +21:06.29

0 10:47.64 (154) 11:16.07 (140)
150th 201 GIRARD Bernard EBIKE 11:52.78 (161) 9:36.67 (157) 43:39.56 +21:45.30

0 9:50.91 (148) 12:19.20 (149)
151st 144 LAURENT Marine DAME 12:01.25 (163) 9:06.77 (150) 44:13.28 +22:19.02

0 10:23.95 (152) 12:41.31 (150)
152nd 158 PERNOT Jerome MASTER 11:43.75 (159) 8:57.92 (149) 45:16.67 +23:22.41

0 11:48.19 (157) 12:46.81 (151)
153rd 135 FOVEAUX Romain SENIOR 11:15.70 (156) 9:24.20 (155) 45:24.48 +23:30.22

0 11:47.63 (156) 12:56.95 (153)
154th 173 WAWRZYNIAK Timothee SENIOR 11:12.03 (155) 8:50.06 (145) 45:38.56 +23:44.30

0 10:41.45 (153) 14:55.02 (155)
155th 174 ZAMFIROV Stephane SENIOR 11:09.84 (153) 9:30.40 (156) 46:04.38 +24:10.12

0 12:02.11 (159) 13:22.03 (154)
156th 139 JOBIN Stephane SENIOR 7:59.81 (101) 23:02.57 (164) 46:29.50 +24:35.24

0 6:24.29 (95) 9:02.83 (76)
157th 122 BOULOS Anthony SENIOR 7:00.51 (55) 23:20.85 (165) 46:32.14 +24:37.88

0 5:27.91 (41) 10:42.87 (130)
158th 100 PLOTON Aline DAME 10:31.01 (151) 8:46.90 (144) 47:04.32 +25:10.06

0 12:21.16 (160) 15:25.25 (157)
159th 172 WAWRZYNIAK Clement SENIOR 12:00.87 (162) 9:42.96 (158) 53:13.57 +31:19.31

0 12:01.12 (158) 19:28.62 (160)
160th 143 LACOMBE Manuela DAME 14:14.89 (164) 11:27.37 (159) 56:46.69 +34:52.43

0 15:28.29 (162) 15:36.14 (158)
161st 128 CORDIER Ludmila DAME 21:21.50 (166) 15:12.04 (162) 87:02.98 +65:08.72

0 23:52.65 (163) 26:36.79 (161)
157 PAGANI Alexandre MASTER 8:18.47 (115) 7:10.02 (112) DNF

0 7:45.39 (130)
149 LEVRARD Benoit SENIOR 9:13.99 (138) 34:25.66 (166) DNF

0
145 LAURENT Jerome MASTER 11:11.06 (154) 8:50.80 (147) DNF

0 13:41.76 (161)
70 FAIVRE Erwan SENIOR 8:02.19 (104) 6:57.81 (102) DNF

0
114 WEILL Lea DAME 21:06.61 (165) 8:19.68 (142) DNF

0
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

DAME  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
1st 11 PUGIN Melanie 6:29.14 (1) 5:42.02 (1) 5:06.40 (1) 25:19.79

0 8:02.23 (1)
2nd 84 JOLIDON Sidonie 7:05.57 (2) 6:14.68 (2) 5:27.97 (2) 27:28.98 +2:09.19

0 8:40.76 (2)
3rd 65 DESLANDE Nolwenn 8:05.23 (4) 6:28.62 (3) 5:51.08 (3) 29:18.23 +3:58.44

0 8:53.30 (3)
4th 98 PFLAUM Anne 8:07.50 (5) 7:02.05 (5) 6:34.08 (4) 31:27.84 +6:08.05

0 9:44.21 (5)
5th 110 VAN KAMPEN Ysaline 8:02.00 (3) 6:45.13 (4) 8:54.35 (8) 33:08.18 +7:48.39

0 9:26.70 (4)
6th 121 BOUHELIER Jackie 9:10.15 (8) 7:37.51 (6) 8:03.30 (5) 35:00.97 +9:41.18

0 10:10.01 (6)
7th 176 GALLIKER Eva 8:34.90 (6) 8:03.56 (7) 8:32.81 (7) 36:17.81 +10:58.02

0 11:06.54 (8)
8th 153 MEAN Charline 9:04.80 (7) 8:09.62 (8) 8:25.30 (6) 36:25.27 +11:05.48

0 10:45.55 (7)
9th 171 VERMOT Helene 10:12.16 (9) 8:10.83 (9) 10:04.27 (9) 40:41.39 +15:21.60

0 12:14.13 (10)
10th 118 BARNAY Ingrid 10:40.56 (11) 9:21.81 (13) 11:03.30 (11) 42:26.93 +17:07.14

0 11:21.26 (9)
11th 144 LAURENT Marine 12:01.25 (12) 9:06.77 (12) 10:23.95 (10) 44:13.28 +18:53.49

0 12:41.31 (11)
12th 100 PLOTON Aline 10:31.01 (10) 8:46.90 (11) 12:21.16 (12) 47:04.32 +21:44.53

0 15:25.25 (12)
13th 143 LACOMBE Manuela 14:14.89 (13) 11:27.37 (14) 15:28.29 (13) 56:46.69 +31:26.90

0 15:36.14 (13)
14th 128 CORDIER Ludmila 21:21.50 (15) 15:12.04 (15) 23:52.65 (14) 87:02.98 +61:43.19

0 26:36.79 (14)
114 WEILL Lea 21:06.61 (14) 8:19.68 (10) DNF

0

EBIKE  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
1st 200 ROSSELET Johann 6:25.29 (1) 5:39.34 (1) 4:55.43 (1) 24:41.51

0 7:41.45 (1)
2nd 205 PERRET Julien 7:40.05 (3) 6:16.14 (2) 5:46.75 (2) 28:44.22 +4:02.71

0 9:01.28 (3)
3rd 203 LEVASSEUR David 7:26.19 (2) 6:44.47 (3) 6:20.79 (3) 29:12.86 +4:31.35

0 8:41.41 (2)
4th 204 PERNOT Victor 8:08.49 (4) 6:45.19 (4) 7:21.20 (5) 31:17.00 +6:35.49

0 9:02.12 (4)
5th 202 LAURENT Manon 8:20.11 (5) 7:11.21 (6) 6:55.43 (4) 31:59.36 +7:17.85

0 9:32.61 (5)
6th 206 SIMONOT Cedric 8:28.82 (6) 6:53.90 (5) 7:37.68 (6) 32:51.56 +8:10.05

0 9:51.16 (6)
7th 201 GIRARD Bernard 11:52.78 (7) 9:36.67 (7) 9:50.91 (7) 43:39.56 +18:58.05

0 12:19.20 (7)

JUNIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
1st 35 RUHLMANN Theo 5:45.68 (1) 5:21.65 (1) 4:28.01 (1) 22:47.63

0 7:12.29 (1)
2nd 18 BOUVIER Gaspard 6:15.76 (2) 5:30.85 (2) 4:52.13 (2) 24:16.86 +1:29.23

0 7:38.12 (2)
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
3rd 24 DREYER Jules 6:24.69 (3) 5:40.44 (3) 5:04.54 (3) 25:11.29 +2:23.66

0 8:01.62 (5)
4th 37 THIRY Nathan 6:42.29 (4) 5:47.83 (5) 5:12.51 (5) 25:35.89 +2:48.26

0 7:53.26 (3)
5th 66 DESMURS Louis 7:11.21 (8) 6:00.33 (9) 5:08.73 (4) 26:33.03 +3:45.40

0 8:12.76 (6)
6th 89 MURSCH Gaetan 6:44.26 (5) 5:53.47 (8) 5:37.11 (9) 26:33.13 +3:45.50

0 8:18.29 (8)
7th 78 GROS Marius 6:56.70 (6) 5:53.09 (7) 5:46.78 (10) 26:33.76 +3:46.13

0 7:57.19 (4)
8th 64 DESAUTEZ Tom 6:59.95 (7) 6:05.85 (10) 5:18.40 (7) 26:49.11 +4:01.48

0 8:24.91 (10)
9th 59 CONDAMINE Antoine 7:17.50 (11) 6:09.03 (11) 5:34.88 (8) 27:15.50 +4:27.87

0 8:14.09 (7)
10th 17 BOUILLIER Hugo 7:24.47 (13) 5:47.28 (4) 5:52.05 (11) 27:24.62 +4:36.99

0 8:20.82 (9)
11th 42 BASTIDE Luc 7:15.22 (10) 5:49.47 (6) 5:15.42 (6) 27:26.86 +4:39.23

0 9:06.75 (12)
12th 47 BOURGEOIS Thibault 7:14.17 (9) 8:02.97 (17) 5:56.61 (12) 30:15.93 +7:28.30

0 9:02.18 (11)
13th 68 DUBAIL Alexandre 7:20.86 (12) 7:08.92 (13) 6:19.14 (14) 30:17.95 +7:30.32

0 9:29.03 (15)
14th 74 GILLIOTTE Tom 8:37.07 (16) 6:50.39 (12) 6:11.98 (13) 30:54.12 +8:06.49

0 9:14.68 (13)
15th 142 KIELPINSKI Mateo 8:13.99 (14) 7:28.90 (15) 7:34.10 (16) 32:33.06 +9:45.43

0 9:16.07 (14)
16th 162 PONSOT Louis 9:02.91 (17) 7:31.61 (16) 6:46.21 (15) 33:39.13 +10:51.50

0 10:18.40 (17)
17th 123 BRAILLON Maxence 8:36.25 (15) 7:16.23 (14) 9:54.81 (18) 35:38.21 +12:50.58

0 9:50.92 (16)
18th 155 MICHEL Tom 10:10.14 (18) 8:50.41 (18) 9:03.30 (17) 39:16.40 +16:28.77

0 11:12.55 (18)

MASTER  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
1st 4 GOLAY Florian 5:47.09 (2) 5:03.03 (1) 4:35.45 (1) 22:22.93

0 6:57.36 (1)
2nd 3 PACCARD Yoann 5:40.79 (1) 5:10.93 (2) 4:40.41 (2) 22:41.07 +0:18.14

0 7:08.94 (2)
3rd 177 VERGUET Vincent 6:14.92 (3) 5:27.75 (3) 5:40.49 (9) 25:25.98 +3:03.05

0 8:02.82 (3)
4th 104 RUBIN Laurent 6:40.57 (6) 5:46.26 (4) 5:17.78 (3) 25:53.07 +3:30.14

0 8:08.46 (4)
5th 88 MAULINI Nicolas 6:34.45 (4) 5:57.58 (7) 5:33.40 (7) 26:23.41 +4:00.48

0 8:17.98 (9)
6th 30 JEANNEROD Yannick 6:35.49 (5) 5:54.29 (6) 5:37.61 (8) 26:23.65 +4:00.72

0 8:16.26 (8)
7th 31 JULLIAN Frederic 6:48.77 (7) 5:51.43 (5) 5:31.52 (5) 26:31.50 +4:08.57

0 8:19.78 (10)
8th 113 WAHL Eric 6:54.41 (8) 5:58.86 (8) 5:42.33 (10) 26:46.78 +4:23.85

0 8:11.18 (6)
9th 44 BHATNAGAR Yvan 7:06.32 (9) 6:01.29 (9) 5:33.22 (6) 26:55.20 +4:32.27

0 8:14.37 (7)
10th 43 BESANCENET Gilles 7:09.96 (10) 6:08.08 (10) 5:28.65 (4) 26:56.86 +4:33.93

0 8:10.17 (5)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Loizo Rider Productions

Page 2/7



Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

MASTER  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
11th 99 PLOTON Sylvain 7:16.62 (11) 6:11.29 (11) 5:56.51 (12) 27:53.80 +5:30.87

0 8:29.38 (11)
12th 63 DARD Julien 7:34.12 (13) 6:14.41 (12) 5:42.40 (11) 28:44.92 +6:21.99

0 9:13.99 (12)
13th 102 PRZYBOR LARSEN Yannick 7:49.83 (15) 6:41.19 (16) 6:24.56 (13) 30:15.74 +7:52.81

0 9:20.16 (13)
14th 81 JACQUIER Stephane 7:38.11 (14) 6:38.20 (14) 6:31.08 (14) 30:15.92 +7:52.99

0 9:28.53 (14)
15th 112 VUAILLE Christophe 7:31.78 (12) 6:39.28 (15) 7:17.54 (19) 32:01.07 +9:38.14

0 10:32.47 (20)
16th 107 SOMMET Emmanuel 8:38.82 (20) 7:15.76 (22) 7:10.26 (18) 32:41.44 +10:18.51

0 9:36.60 (15)
17th 167 SCHULTZ Christophe 8:11.80 (18) 6:51.85 (18) 7:51.71 (22) 32:55.44 +10:32.51

0 10:00.08 (17)
18th 166 SAINT ANDRE Stephan 8:55.60 (21) 7:15.38 (21) 6:45.21 (16) 33:06.01 +10:43.08

0 10:09.82 (18)
19th 50 CAPELA Carlos 8:57.42 (22) 7:39.50 (23) 7:38.58 (20) 33:53.07 +11:30.14

0 9:37.57 (16)
20th 75 GIRAUD Stephane 8:08.90 (17) 6:50.85 (17) 6:49.00 (17) 34:37.07 +12:14.14

0 12:48.32 (23)
21st 125 COLAS Guillaume 9:21.70 (23) 7:12.09 (20) 8:46.69 (24) 35:33.66 +13:10.73

0 10:13.18 (19)
22nd 101 POLI Sebastien 9:29.10 (24) 7:42.35 (24) 8:12.42 (23) 36:42.24 +14:19.31

0 11:18.37 (21)
23rd 60 CONDAMINE Mathieu 7:56.17 (16) 6:16.36 (13) 6:32.93 (15) 38:34.40 +16:11.47

0 17:48.94 (24)
24th 158 PERNOT Jerome 11:43.75 (26) 8:57.92 (26) 11:48.19 (25) 45:16.67 +22:53.74

0 12:46.81 (22)
157 PAGANI Alexandre 8:18.47 (19) 7:10.02 (19) 7:45.39 (21) DNF

0
145 LAURENT Jerome 11:11.06 (25) 8:50.80 (25) 13:41.76 (26) DNF

0

SENIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
1st 1 CLEMENTZ Jerome 5:39.04 (1) 5:00.03 (2) 4:20.21 (1) 21:54.26

0 6:54.98 (2)
2nd 2 LUTHI Patrick 5:44.09 (2) 4:58.87 (1) 4:24.06 (2) 22:00.44 +0:06.18

0 6:53.42 (1)
3rd 9 EYMANN Daniel 5:53.44 (6) 5:07.33 (3) 4:34.79 (5) 22:39.45 +0:45.19

0 7:03.89 (3)
4th 7 LEPINE Quentin 5:50.87 (5) 5:09.37 (4) 4:32.87 (3) 22:47.91 +0:53.65

0 7:14.80 (5)
5th 8 OPPLIGER Timothee 5:50.44 (4) 5:11.06 (5) 4:42.03 (6) 22:51.75 +0:57.49

0 7:08.22 (4)
6th 12 DORING Felix 6:06.02 (8) 5:23.18 (8) 4:43.73 (7) 23:30.93 +1:36.67

0 7:18.00 (6)
7th 19 BRUNET Zacharie 6:01.93 (7) 5:21.78 (7) 4:50.04 (8) 23:33.30 +1:39.04

0 7:19.55 (7)
8th 13 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien 6:08.81 (10) 5:18.30 (6) 4:55.64 (10) 23:49.31 +1:55.05

0 7:26.56 (8)
9th 15 PELLET Jonathan 6:14.77 (11) 5:43.92 (13) 4:56.69 (11) 24:33.15 +2:38.89

0 7:37.77 (10)
10th 10 PUGIN Jean Francois 6:22.38 (14) 5:36.59 (10) 4:58.60 (13) 24:34.22 +2:39.96

0 7:36.65 (9)
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

SENIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
11th 34 MILLET Nicolas 6:14.80 (12) 5:44.22 (14) 5:03.09 (14) 24:40.53 +2:46.27

0 7:38.42 (11)
12th 6 BRUDER Lucas 5:46.14 (3) 6:22.15 (39) 4:34.32 (4) 24:43.98 +2:49.72

0 8:01.37 (20)
13th 41 ANDERSON Ryan 6:29.46 (15) 5:44.39 (15) 5:03.34 (15) 25:01.06 +3:06.80

0 7:43.87 (12)
14th 36 STEYER Pierre 6:15.54 (13) 5:39.82 (11) 5:16.51 (20) 25:05.76 +3:11.50

0 7:53.89 (14)
15th 21 CARMASOL Colin 6:33.87 (17) 5:32.17 (9) 4:53.01 (9) 25:11.33 +3:17.07

0 8:12.28 (30)
16th 28 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas 6:32.04 (16) 5:44.53 (16) 5:08.11 (17) 25:28.45 +3:34.19

0 8:03.77 (21)
17th 86 LEHRY Pierre 6:42.50 (21) 5:49.52 (19) 5:05.50 (16) 25:34.15 +3:39.89

0 7:56.63 (17)
18th 150 LUTHI Nicolas 6:53.10 (31) 5:45.04 (17) 5:22.68 (23) 25:54.03 +3:59.77

0 7:53.21 (13)
19th 25 DUBOIS Baptiste 6:35.51 (18) 5:46.50 (18) 5:27.82 (28) 25:54.29 +4:00.03

0 8:04.46 (22)
20th 16 BERNARD Simon 6:51.74 (29) 5:41.42 (12) 5:16.73 (21) 25:56.24 +4:01.98

0 8:06.35 (24)
21st 96 PELECKIS Miks 6:45.02 (24) 5:51.25 (20) 5:24.76 (24) 25:57.49 +4:03.23

0 7:56.46 (16)
22nd 115 WIELAND Max 6:43.07 (23) 6:02.56 (27) 5:14.48 (19) 26:01.05 +4:06.79

0 8:00.94 (19)
23rd 26 FAIVRE Thomas 6:42.52 (22) 5:54.69 (23) 5:21.11 (22) 26:10.07 +4:15.81

0 8:11.75 (29)
24th 23 DAMOUR Gregory 6:38.59 (19) 6:02.32 (26) 5:29.57 (34) 26:26.86 +4:32.60

0 8:16.38 (32)
25th 136 GUILLAUD Charles 6:50.02 (27) 6:17.71 (35) 5:27.04 (27) 26:29.85 +4:35.59

0 7:55.08 (15)
26th 79 GROSS Vincent 6:57.88 (35) 5:54.10 (22) 5:28.03 (30) 26:48.68 +4:54.42

0 8:28.67 (35)
27th 95 PAROT Christophe 7:00.20 (37) 6:02.24 (25) 5:41.11 (38) 27:03.57 +5:09.31

0 8:20.02 (33)
28th 103 ROCHAS Florian 6:58.18 (36) 6:12.58 (33) 5:28.92 (32) 27:04.29 +5:10.03

0 8:24.61 (34)
29th 87 MAIRE Christophe 7:05.00 (41) 6:02.72 (28) 5:53.64 (45) 27:11.62 +5:17.36

0 8:10.26 (27)
30th 45 BOHLY Benoit 6:54.77 (32) 6:48.00 (58) 5:29.41 (33) 27:18.26 +5:24.00

0 8:06.08 (23)
31st 38 VERGNAUD Victor 6:57.27 (34) 6:04.50 (29) 5:25.59 (25) 27:18.47 +5:24.21

0 8:51.11 (44)
32nd 32 LEFEVRE Sebastien 7:17.40 (46) 6:21.19 (37) 5:30.23 (35) 27:18.89 +5:24.63

0 8:10.07 (25)
33rd 61 CRETIN Alexy 6:46.64 (25) 6:05.44 (31) 5:51.29 (43) 27:22.98 +5:28.72

0 8:39.61 (40)
34th 72 GAUDILLERE Francis 7:04.23 (40) 6:22.68 (41) 5:26.66 (26) 27:24.30 +5:30.04

0 8:30.73 (36)
35th 54 CASTELLANOS Rodrigo 6:51.97 (30) 5:51.55 (21) 5:28.79 (31) 27:43.89 +5:49.63

0 9:31.58 (62)
36th 39 WESSANG Geoffrey 7:02.70 (39) 6:05.59 (32) 6:56.11 (74) 28:14.49 +6:20.23

0 8:10.09 (26)
37th 97 PERRY Xavier 7:26.53 (51) 6:25.48 (48) 5:51.41 (44) 28:21.42 +6:27.16

0 8:38.00 (39)
38th 90 MUSCI Guillaume 7:43.66 (61) 6:19.69 (36) 5:46.30 (40) 28:24.74 +6:30.48

0 8:35.09 (38)
39th 82 JARRY Johan 7:23.85 (49) 6:30.83 (51) 5:58.49 (50) 28:43.04 +6:48.78

0 8:49.87 (43)
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

SENIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
40th 140 JOBIN Sebastien 7:12.02 (42) 6:39.03 (54) 5:56.27 (48) 28:43.85 +6:49.59

0 8:56.53 (46)
41st 73 GAUTHIER Guillaume 7:48.60 (66) 6:16.32 (34) 6:24.19 (62) 29:01.30 +7:07.04

0 8:32.19 (37)
42nd 105 SAILER Thomas 7:46.76 (64) 6:24.63 (47) 6:09.73 (55) 29:01.62 +7:07.36

0 8:40.50 (42)
43rd 67 DESOBRY Pierre 7:19.41 (48) 6:31.16 (52) 5:54.58 (46) 29:01.94 +7:07.68

0 9:16.79 (55)
44th 94 PARE Kyllian 6:56.93 (33) 6:05.38 (30) 5:57.99 (49) 29:18.52 +7:24.26

0 10:18.22 (76)
45th 57 CHEVASSUS Quentin 7:18.54 (47) 6:23.67 (44) 6:10.36 (56) 29:20.13 +7:25.87

0 9:27.56 (59)
46th 92 NARDIN Damien 7:45.20 (63) 6:35.68 (53) 6:13.58 (59) 29:25.86 +7:31.60

0 8:51.40 (45)
47th 49 CANIONCQ Julien 7:32.59 (55) 6:30.70 (50) 6:20.63 (60) 29:31.79 +7:37.53

0 9:07.87 (51)
48th 165 RICHERT Rene 7:26.38 (50) 6:30.52 (49) 6:12.28 (57) 29:37.26 +7:43.00

0 9:28.08 (60)
49th 85 LEFEBVRE Matthieu 7:47.76 (65) 6:24.15 (46) 6:03.68 (53) 29:39.20 +7:44.94

0 9:23.61 (57)
50th 147 LEGUILLIER Maxime 7:41.11 (60) 6:23.96 (45) 6:35.54 (66) 29:49.80 +7:55.54

0 9:09.19 (52)
51st 76 GIRONDE Valentin 6:51.62 (28) 5:55.90 (24) 5:54.78 (47) 29:51.07 +7:56.81

0 11:08.77 (86)
52nd 156 NUGERE Quentin 8:34.74 (78) 6:47.55 (57) 6:00.22 (51) 30:02.64 +8:08.38

0 8:40.13 (41)
53rd 62 DA COL Jean 7:44.25 (62) 6:49.31 (60) 6:21.79 (61) 30:04.64 +8:10.38

0 9:09.29 (53)
54th 131 DELEDICQUE Julien 7:35.39 (58) 7:06.96 (69) 6:13.45 (58) 30:11.49 +8:17.23

0 9:15.69 (54)
55th 46 BOUDOT Enzo 7:16.96 (45) 6:21.54 (38) 5:40.06 (37) 30:13.12 +8:18.86

0 10:54.56 (84)
56th 91 MUTIN Kevin 7:13.52 (44) 6:22.44 (40) 5:49.45 (42) 30:16.11 +8:21.85

0 10:50.70 (82)
57th 169 TRANCHAND Arnaud 7:29.39 (52) 7:10.63 (71) 6:07.09 (54) 30:17.93 +8:23.67

0 9:30.82 (61)
58th 83 JECKEL Romain 7:34.36 (56) 6:45.31 (56) 6:36.46 (67) 30:42.46 +8:48.20

0 9:46.33 (68)
59th 117 BALIVET Antoine 7:39.00 (59) 6:51.84 (61) 6:36.99 (68) 30:45.88 +8:51.62

0 9:38.05 (66)
60th 69 ENDUROXYGENE Terry 7:30.77 (54) 8:12.09 (85) 6:03.61 (52) 30:52.37 +8:58.11

0 9:05.90 (49)
61st 138 HUBSCHWERLIN Alexy 7:35.34 (57) 6:59.86 (65) 6:55.72 (72) 30:56.51 +9:02.25

0 9:25.59 (58)
62nd 20 CARBONI Pierre 9:09.54 (84) 6:22.82 (42) 5:47.34 (41) 31:24.48 +9:30.22

0 10:04.78 (72)
63rd 159 PHILIPPE Xavier 8:02.26 (70) 6:58.59 (64) 6:53.45 (71) 31:26.40 +9:32.14

0 9:32.10 (63)
64th 33 LEJEUNE Thibau 6:40.71 (20) 11:30.15 (95) 5:11.90 (18) 31:35.77 +9:41.51

0 8:13.01 (31)
65th 168 SINOTTE Remi 8:24.48 (75) 6:48.82 (59) 6:51.32 (70) 31:39.92 +9:45.66

0 9:35.30 (64)
66th 126 COLLIN Guillaume 8:08.03 (72) 6:56.90 (62) 7:01.08 (76) 31:47.26 +9:53.00

0 9:41.25 (67)
67th 130 DANIELOU Maxime 8:04.23 (71) 7:01.20 (68) 7:00.77 (75) 32:01.49 +10:07.23

0 9:55.29 (70)
68th 170 TREFOIS Pol 7:29.95 (53) 7:28.05 (77) 6:32.08 (64) 32:09.29 +10:15.03

0 10:39.21 (80)
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Enduro de la Pipe
août 25, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

SENIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
69th 111 VARIDEL Loic 8:30.25 (77) 7:10.71 (72) 6:42.67 (69) 32:14.67 +10:20.41

0 9:51.04 (69)
70th 108 SOUDY Thomas 9:42.92 (90) 6:42.39 (55) 7:03.04 (77) 32:34.36 +10:40.10

0 9:06.01 (50)
71st 71 GALINDO Alexis 8:00.60 (68) 8:56.85 (88) 6:34.17 (65) 32:34.91 +10:40.65

0 9:03.29 (48)
72nd 124 BURRET Clement 8:19.97 (74) 7:19.54 (74) 7:30.30 (81) 32:46.35 +10:52.09

0 9:36.54 (65)
73rd 109 SPINNHIRNY Arnaud 8:49.27 (83) 7:31.64 (79) 7:34.12 (82) 33:16.89 +11:22.63

0 9:21.86 (56)
74th 93 PACOUD Vincent 8:42.62 (81) 7:22.27 (75) 6:55.81 (73) 33:30.80 +11:36.54

0 10:30.10 (79)
75th 175 AEBERHARD Henri 8:12.78 (73) 7:08.85 (70) 7:29.08 (80) 33:43.20 +11:48.94

0 10:52.49 (83)
76th 134 FAVRE Jeremie 9:31.24 (89) 7:01.12 (67) 7:07.75 (78) 34:02.20 +12:07.94

0 10:22.09 (78)
77th 137 HENRIQUES Elias 8:34.84 (79) 7:37.08 (81) 7:41.41 (83) 34:08.66 +12:14.40

0 10:15.33 (75)
78th 120 BERTON Matthieu 8:45.37 (82) 7:26.68 (76) 7:58.65 (87) 34:11.33 +12:17.07

0 10:00.63 (71)
79th 53 CARRIER Florian 7:12.37 (43) 6:23.26 (43) 5:35.57 (36) 34:35.44 +12:41.18

0 15:24.24 (97)
80th 56 CHABOZ Matthieu 9:29.87 (88) 7:32.79 (80) 7:27.23 (79) 34:48.27 +12:54.01

0 10:18.38 (77)
81st 141 JOLY Julien 8:24.54 (76) 7:01.01 (66) 8:22.36 (88) 35:12.00 +13:17.74

0 11:24.09 (90)
82nd 129 CUINET Maxime 8:39.21 (80) 7:28.64 (78) 7:47.65 (85) 35:12.03 +13:17.77

0 11:16.53 (89)
83rd 146 LEDER Leonard 9:23.72 (87) 7:48.44 (83) 7:45.95 (84) 35:13.15 +13:18.89

0 10:15.04 (74)
84th 27 FAURE Gregory 6:48.05 (26) 14:46.65 (96) 5:43.97 (39) 35:30.13 +13:35.87

0 8:11.46 (28)
85th 132 DELON VIGUIER Cyril 9:53.58 (92) 7:48.53 (84) 7:53.41 (86) 35:49.43 +13:55.17

0 10:13.91 (73)
86th 77 GRASSETIE Remi 9:19.65 (86) 7:17.71 (73) 8:41.08 (89) 36:22.82 +14:28.56

0 11:04.38 (85)
87th 5 LUTHI Jerome 6:07.58 (9) 17:36.02 (97) 4:57.11 (12) 36:40.17 +14:45.91

0 7:59.46 (18)
88th 164 RICHARD David 11:48.39 (99) 7:46.25 (82) 8:48.40 (90) 39:52.52 +17:58.26

0 11:29.48 (91)
89th 161 POIRIAULT Denis 9:49.06 (91) 9:13.48 (90) 9:15.17 (91) 40:31.56 +18:37.30

0 12:13.85 (93)
90th 119 BENOIT Gregoire 10:15.16 (93) 9:12.64 (89) 9:57.06 (93) 40:38.48 +18:44.22

0 11:13.62 (87)
91st 163 RADEK Mathieu 11:37.92 (98) 8:19.94 (86) 9:21.48 (92) 40:54.99 +19:00.73

0 11:35.65 (92)
92nd 127 CORDIER Gregory 11:36.11 (97) 9:20.73 (91) 10:47.64 (95) 43:00.55 +21:06.29

0 11:16.07 (88)
93rd 135 FOVEAUX Romain 11:15.70 (96) 9:24.20 (92) 11:47.63 (96) 45:24.48 +23:30.22

0 12:56.95 (94)
94th 173 WAWRZYNIAK Timothee 11:12.03 (95) 8:50.06 (87) 10:41.45 (94) 45:38.56 +23:44.30

0 14:55.02 (96)
95th 174 ZAMFIROV Stephane 11:09.84 (94) 9:30.40 (93) 12:02.11 (98) 46:04.38 +24:10.12

0 13:22.03 (95)
96th 139 JOBIN Stephane 7:59.81 (67) 23:02.57 (98) 6:24.29 (63) 46:29.50 +24:35.24

0 9:02.83 (47)
97th 122 BOULOS Anthony 7:00.51 (38) 23:20.85 (99) 5:27.91 (29) 46:32.14 +24:37.88

0 10:42.87 (81)
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Enduro de la Pipe
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OVERALL RESULTS

SENIOR  30km 1500m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos
98th 172 WAWRZYNIAK Clement 12:00.87 (100) 9:42.96 (94) 12:01.12 (97) 53:13.57 +31:19.31

0 19:28.62 (98)
149 LEVRARD Benoit 9:13.99 (85) 34:25.66 (100) DNF

0
70 FAIVRE Erwan 8:02.19 (69) 6:57.81 (63) DNF

0

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Loizo Rider Productions

Page 7/7


